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Verolanuova Veteran 040 048 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 79 GOLDANIGA A. - Suzuki Tleg?Zi %a{ag 8 1:38.987 16:11:50.662 2 1:43.518 16:02:05.630
1 1.40.577 16:00:09.809 9 1:38.497 16:13:29.159 3 1:41.805 16:03:47.435
2 1:40.330 16:01:50.139 10 1:38.483 16:15:07.642 4 1:40.316 16:05:27.751
3 1:36.699 16:03:26.838 11 1:40.019 16:16:47.661 5 1:40.086 16:07:07.837
4 1:36.100 16:05:02.938 12 1:45.129 16:18:32.790 6 1:38.812 16:08:46.649
5 1:35.764 16:06:38.702 7 1:40.262 16:10:26.911
6 1:37.032 16:08:15.734  P0.4-#381 BASCIALLASS. - KTM . glengf 8 1:40.286 16:12:07.197
7 1:39.207 16:09:54.941 1 2:08.519 16:00:34.190 9 1:40.515 16:13:47.712
8 1:36.973 16:11:31.914 2 1:38.050 16:02:12.240 10 1:38.233 16:15:25.945
9 1:37.258 16:13:09.172 3 1:37.650 16:03:49.930 11 1:38.345 16:17:04.290
10 1:37.398 16:14:46.570 4 1:38.718 16:05:28.648 12 1:38.607 16:18:42.897
11 1:39.684 16:16:26.254 5 1:38.454 16:07:07.102
12 1:41.036 16:18:07.290 6 1:36.784 16:08:43.886  Po. 7 - # 46 DONGHI . - Yamaha 4008
7 1:36.932 16:10:20.818 1 1:51.792 16:00:21.401
Po. 2 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. - Yamaha BTA P:;ﬂg 8 1:38.155 16:11:58.973 2 1:45.789 16:02:07.190
1 1.49.089 16:00:14.760 9 1:38.382 16:13:37.355 3 1:40.606 16:03:47.796
2 1:38.520 16:01:53.280 10 1:40.198 16:15:17.553 4 1:41.527 16:05:29.323
3 1.37.494 16:03:30.774 11 1:39.394 16:16:56.947 5 1:40.850 16:07:10.173
a 1:36.717 16:05:07.491 12 1:44.804 16:18:41.751 6 1:39.617 16:08:49.790
5 1.37.605 16:06:45.096 7 1:39.938 16:10:29.728
6 1:39.308 16:08:24.404  Po.5-#36 ROTAP. - Honda 35506 8 1:39.950 16:12:09.678
- Py 16:10:05.351 1 1:44.254 16:00:13.440 9 1:39.376 16:13:49.054
3 1:38.787 16:11:44.138 2 1:42.485 16:01:55.925 10 1:38.153 16:15:27.207
9 1:39.000 16:13:23.138 3 1:41.418 16:03:37.343 11 1:39.019 16:17:06.226
10 1:38.573 16:15:01.711 4 1:40.252 16:05:17.595 12 1.44.132 16:18:50.358
11 1:39.214 16:16:40.925 5 1:41.463 16:06:59.058
1 1.40.835 16:18:21.760 6 1:40.488 16:08:39.546
7 1:40.060 16:10:19.606
Po. 3 - # 822 MASINI M. - Yamaha Jeeon 8 1:40.599 16:12:00.205
1 1:45.993 16:00:15.398 9 1:41.811 16:13:42.016
2 1.40.538 16:01:55.936 10 1:41.081 16:15:23.097
3 1:36.962 16:03:32.898 1 1:39.418 16:17:02.515
4 1:38.283 16:05:11.181 12 1:40.281 16:18:42.796
5 1:38.588 16:06:49.769
6 1:40.309 16:08:30.078  PO- 6 - #585 RIVOLTINI C. - Kawasaki . gfspgnr)n;
; 1.41.597 16:10:11.675 1 1:52.687 16:00:22.112
Fastest lap: 1:35.764
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 8 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha fi;f-lf’;gg 8 1:42.403 16:12:24.415 2 1:43.261 16:02:03.240
1 1.55.348 16:00:21.019 9 1:42.125 16:14:06.540 3 1:41.587 16:03:44.827
2 1:43.778 16:02:04.797 10 1:44.315 16:15:50.855 4 1:46.741 16:05:31.568
3 1.41.308 16:03:46.105 11 1:41.740 16:17:32.595 5 1:44.172 16:07:15.740
a 1:40.119 16:05:26.224 12 1:41.709 16:19:14.304 6 1:42.592 16:08:58.332
5 1:40.635 16:07:06.859 7 1:43.518 16:10:41.850
6 1:41.058 16:08:47.917  Po.11-#319 PEDRETTI E. - Suzuki + 12?5?25 8 1:44.650 16:12:26.500
7 1:41.483 16:10:29.400 1 1:55.234 16:00:25.172 9 1:45.338 16:14:11.838
8 1:42.279 16:12:11.679 2 1:45.281 16:02:10.453 10 1.46.416 16:15:58.254
9 1:41.085 16:13:52.764 3 1:44.302 16:03:54.755 11 1:46.454 16:17:44.708
10 1.41.238 16:15:34.002 4 1:43.428 16:05:38.183 12 1:47.934 16:19:32.642
11 1:42.001 16:17:16.003 5 1:41.713 16:07:19.896
12 1:42.675 16:18:58.678 6 1:42.504 16:09:02.400  Po. 14 - # 194 FRANGI G. - Honda L 12997
7 1:42.169 16:10:44.569 1 2:02.199 16:00:27.870
Po. 9 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha . lfii(f)f;:z; 8 1:42.454 16:12:27.023 2 1:47.680 16:02:15.550
1 1.45 395 16:00:15.151 9 1:42.596 16:14:09.619 3 1:44.385 16:03:59.935
2 1:41.635 16:01:56.786 10 1:44.100 16:15:53.719 4 1:42.122 16:05:42.057
3 1.41.083 16:03:37.869 11 1:43.188 16:17:36.907 5 1:42.899 16:07:24.956
4 1:50.567 16:05:28.436 12 1:46.149 16:19:23.056 6 1:43.799 16:09:08.755
5 1.42.195 16:07:10.631 7 1:44.587 16:10:53.342
6 1:40.922 16:08:51.553 PO. 12 - #62 MEROLIR. - KTM i1y e 8 1:44.177 16:12:37.519
- P— ETT—— 1 1:49.714 16:00:19.056 9 1:43.898 16:14:21.417
3 1:41.403 16:12:14.722 2 1:47.368 16:02:06.424 10 1:44.373 16:16:05.790
9 1:45.031 16:13:59.753 3 1:45.493 16:03:51.917 11 1:46.105 16:17:51.895
10 1:43.920 16:15:43.673 4 1:44.263 16:05:36.180 12 1.44.667 16:19:36.562
11 1:45.481 16:17:29.154 s e AU ANEE
1 1.44.585 16:19:13.739 6 1:43.275 16:09:04.212
7 1:43.322 16:10:47.534
Po. 10 - # 73 TAVASCI S. - Suzuki 107 o 8 1:43.173 16:12:30.707
1 1:58.884 16:00:24.555 9 1:44.608 16:14:15.315
2 1.43.708 16:02:08.263 10 1:45.235 16:16:00.550
3 1:44.759 16:03:53.022 11 1:44.605 16:17:45.155
4 1:43.203 16:05:36.225 12 1:44.853 16:19:30.008
5 1:41.362 16:07:17.587
6 1:42.013 16:08:59.600 PO- 13 - # 60 BORELLAS. - Kawasaki + 125352
; 142,412 16:10:42.012 1 1:50.023 16:00:19.979
Fastest lap: 1:35.764
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 15 - # 661 PAMPURI P. - Husquarna . llii;féf’;;ﬂf 9 1:44.579 16:14:38.226 6 1:50.218 16:09:34.265
1 2:23.189 16:00:52.263 10 1:47.257 16:16:25.483 7 1:50.375 16:11:24.640
2 1.43.583 16:02:35.846 11 1:48.754 16:18:14.237 8 1:51.439 16:13:16.079
3 1.45.359 16:04:21.205 9 1:54.349 16:15:10.428
4 1.44.506 16:06:05.751  PO. 18 - # 911 CORSINI M. - Honda e 10 1:58.390 16:17:08.818
5 1:43.592 16:07:49.343 1 2:18.703 16:00:48.008 11 1:54.437 16:19:03.255
6 1.43.206 16:09:32.549 2 2:24.520 16:03:12.528
; 1.42.938 16:1115.487 3 1:41.683 16:04:54211  Po, 21 - # 58 VITELLI M. - Kawasaki i
g 1.43.018 16:12:58.505 a4 1:41.011 16:06:35.222 1 2:04.317 16:00:34.887
. R S 5 1:42.916 16:08:18.138 2 1:55.542 16:02:30.429
10 1.40.996 16:16:20.907 6 1:41.715 16:09:59.853 3 1:50.124 16:04:20.553
1 S Sy 7 1:42.163 16:11:42.016 4 1:50.452 16:06:11.005
1 1.42.565 16:19:44.121 8 1:42.784 16:13:24.800 5 1:48.746 16:07:59.751
9 1:42.194 16:15:06.994 6 1:48.689 16:09:48.440
Po. 16 - # 901 VALENTINI R. - Honda DT&T:; 10 1:44.637 16:16:51.631 7 1:50.425 16:11:38.865
1 1:56.913 16:00:26.544 11 1:49.041 16:18:40.672 8 1:52.182 16:13:31.047
2 1:47.796 16:02:14.340 9 1:54.180 16:15:25.227
3 1.46.062 16:04:00402  PO- 19 - # 899 QUARTINI G. - KTM e 10 1:47.555 16:17:12.782
4 1:47.321 16:05:47.723 1 1:59.115 16:00:29.030 11 2:04.012 16:19:16.794
s 145154 16:07:32.877 2 1:57.321 16:02:26.351
6 1:45.514 16:09:18.391 3 1:50.325 16:04:16.676  Po. 22 - # 138 PUCINO R. - Kawasaki Di:filprLi;n:
; 1.45.134 16:11:03.525 4 1:50.835 16:06:07.511 1 2:03.716 16:00:34.036
8 1.45.102 16:12:48.627 5 1:51.135 16:07:58.646 2 1:55.585 16:02:29.621
9 1.45.927 16:14:34.554 6 1:50.933 16:09:49.579 3 1:49.999 16:04:19.620
10 1.44.258 16:16:18.812 7 1:50.218 16:11:39.797 4 1:54.972 16:06:14.592
1 GRED S 8 1:52.355 16:13:32.152 5 1:53.492 16:08:08.084
9 1:52.010 16:15:24.162 6 1:53.090 16:10:01.174
Po. 17 - # 88 GUIDI M. - Yamaha Di:f-l PE?S 10 1:47.893 16:17:12.055 7 1:50.051 16:11:51.225
1 1:58.495 16:00:24.166 11 1:48.173 16:19:00.228 8 1:52.915 16:13:44.140
2 1:48.497 16:02:12.663 9 1:53.927 16:15:38.067
3 146727 16:03:59.300  PO- 20 - #5 MAZZAFERRO D. - Suzuki i 10 1:55.538 16:17:33.605
4 1.47.381 16:05:46.771 1 1:57.046 16:00:27.237 1 1:54.749 16:19:28.354
5 1:47.789 16:07:34.560 2 1:50.244 16:02:17.481
6 1:46.397 16:09:20.957 3 1:49.252 16:04:06.733
7 1:46.831 16:11:07.788 4 1:48.177 16:05:54.910
g 1.45.859 16:12:53.647 5 1:49.137 16:07:44.047
Fastest lap: 1:35.764
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Verolanuova Veteran 040 048 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo 10 1:53.174 16:17:58.577 7 2:01.774 16:12:39.223
Po. 23 - #1135 VILLA A. - KTM +1Lap
1 2:03.417 16:00:33.212 11 1:55.545 16:19:54.122 8 1:58.373 16:14:37.596
2 1:56.950 16:02:30.162 9 1:59.503 16:16:37.099
Diff. Primo
3 1:54.208 16:04:24.370 PO-26 - #740 CAMBIERIF. - Honda +1lap 10 1:59.139 16:18:36.238
4 py— S———— 1 2:02.166 16:00:32.353
. N, Diff. Primo
5 1:52.933 16:08:11.294 2 1:54.766 16:02:27.119  Po. 29 - # 234 PARI G. - KTM +3 Laps
6 1:54.500 16:10:05.794 3 1:55.319 16:04:22.438 1 2:09.358 16:00:42.447
; 153,878 16:11:59.672 4 1:54.616 16:06:17.054 2 1:59.777 16:02:42.224
3 1:56.017 16:13:55.689 5 1:52.597 16:08:09.651 3 1:56.655 16:04:38.879
9 1.57.698 16:15:53.387 6 1:54.958 16:10:04.609 4 1:58.493 16:06:37.372
10 157,034 16:17:50.421 7 1:59.643 16:12:04.252 5 2:05.462 16:08:42.834
1 1:55.848 16:19:46.269 8 1:56.598 16:14:00.850 6 2:15.148 16:10:57.982
9 1:58.806 16:15:59.656 7 2:25.431 16:13:23.413
: Diff. Primo 10 1:59.610 16:17:59.266 8 2:36.627 16:16:00.040
Po. 24 - # 113 ZANGA R. - Suzuki +1lap
1 2:08.750 16:00:38.659 11 1:56.055 16:19:55.321 9 2:25.569 16:18:25.609
2 1:55.733 16:02:34.392
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
. py—— 16:04:31.613  Po.27 - #375 MONTELEONE V. - Honda +1lap PO-30-#747 COLOMBO P.- Honda +4 Laps
4 1:54.672 16:06:26.285 1 2:06.125 16:00:36.339 1 2:40.792 16:01:12.880
5 1:54.936 16:08:21.221 2 1:57.953 16:02:34.292 2 2:16.409 16:03:29.289
6 1:53.096 16:10:14.317 3 1:56.488 16:04:30.780 3 2:46.815 16:06:16.104
7 1:53.029 16:12:07.346 4 1:57.431 16:06:28.211 4 2:50.549 16:09:06.653
g 1:54.800 16:14:02.146 5 1:55.937 16:08:24.148 5 2:24.278 16:11:30.931
9 1:52.682 16:15:54.828 6 1:56.991 16:10:21.303 6 2:34.175 16:14:05.106
10 1:56.336 16:17:51.164 7 1:53.759 16:12:15.062 7 2:29.862 16:16:35.192
11 1:56.278 16:19:47.442 8 1:58.803 16:14:13.865 8 2:34.640 16:19:10.020
9 1:55.918 16:16:09.783
Diff. Pri . 18-
Po. 25 - # 98 BACCHIEGA W. - Yamaha +1lap 10 1:54.070 16:18:03.853
1 2:10.126 16:00:40.803 1 1:52.525 16:19:56.378
2 1:56.804 16:02:37.607
Diff. Primo
3 1:54.536 16:04:32.143  PoO. 28 - # 44 CASTIGLIONI P. - Husqvarna +2 Laps
. 1.53.815 16:06:25.958 1 2:09.801 16:00:40.435
s 154,618 16:08:20.576 2 2:00.782 16:02:41.217
6 157 852 16:10:18.428 3 1:57.139 16:04:38.356
7 1.58.144 16:12:16.572 4 1:56.408 16:06:34.764
8 1:52.924 16:14:09.496 5 1:59.657 16:08:34.421
9 1.55.907 16:16:05.403 6 2:03.028 16:10:37.449
Fastest lap: 1:35.764
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